
Meat & Cheese Charcuterie - $150Meat & Cheese Charcuterie - $150  

Crudite Hummus Charcuterie - $150Crudite Hummus Charcuterie - $150

Shrimp Cocktail - small $190 / large $360Shrimp Cocktail - small $190 / large $360

Antipasto Skewers - $70Antipasto Skewers - $70

Chicken Satay Skewers - $80Chicken Satay Skewers - $80

Flank Steak Skewers- $120Flank Steak Skewers- $120

Crab Cakes - $120Crab Cakes - $120

Katie’s Pizzas -Katie’s Pizzas -  

$18 - Kid’s Cheese$18 - Kid’s Cheese

                    Gluten Free Veggie w/ Cauliflower CrushGluten Free Veggie w/ Cauliflower Crush

$20 - Burrata Margherita$20 - Burrata Margherita

                      Black Garlic Burrata CheeseBlack Garlic Burrata Cheese

$22 - Meatball$22 - Meatball

                      Sausage & BaconSausage & Bacon

                      Pepperoni & Stracciatella CheesePepperoni & Stracciatella Cheese

Tortilla Pinwheels - $140Tortilla Pinwheels - $140

                      Ham & Green OnionHam & Green Onion

                      Salami & OliveSalami & Olive  

                      Turkey & Cranberry Cream CheeseTurkey & Cranberry Cream Cheese
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Smoked Beef BrisketSmoked Beef Brisket    Sandwiches - $240Sandwiches - $240  

Egg Salad Croissants - $168Egg Salad Croissants - $168

Straub’s Chicken Salad Croissants - $168Straub’s Chicken Salad Croissants - $168

Baked Ham Sliders - $168Baked Ham Sliders - $168

Fresh Turkey Sliders - $168Fresh Turkey Sliders - $168

Top Round Roast Beef Sliders - $210Top Round Roast Beef Sliders - $210

VegetableVegetable    Pasta Salad - $115Pasta Salad - $115

Cucumber Salad - $95Cucumber Salad - $95

Crush Insalata - $85Crush Insalata - $85

Mostaccioli with Meat Sauce - $195Mostaccioli with Meat Sauce - $195

Pasta Con Broccoli in Creamy Garlic SaucePasta Con Broccoli in Creamy Garlic Sauce  
    
      without Chicken - $200without Chicken - $200
  
      wwith Chicken - $240ith Chicken - $240
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Brunch Tea Bread Platter - $75Brunch Tea Bread Platter - $75

Bagels & Cream Cheese - $120Bagels & Cream Cheese - $120  

Kentucky Woods Bourbon Barrel Cake - $75Kentucky Woods Bourbon Barrel Cake - $75

Single Layer Cake - $35Single Layer Cake - $35  
      
      SnickersSnickers  

      Carrot CakeCarrot Cake  

      Red VelvetRed Velvet

Bachelorette Charcuterie Board - $150Bachelorette Charcuterie Board - $150

Mimosa Toppings Charcuterie Board - $150Mimosa Toppings Charcuterie Board - $150

Brunch Charcuterie Board - $150Brunch Charcuterie Board - $150

Fresh Fruits - $110Fresh Fruits - $110

Decadent Dessert Bites - $75Decadent Dessert Bites - $75
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